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Meet Results

2019 LaSalle @ Prep 05-Feb-19 [Ageup: 11/16/2018] Yards - NISCA Points

Time

F/P /¢ Relay

Place Points Improv

Event# 1 Boys 200 Medley Relay

1:38.85Y F 381
Paul Brosky (10)
1:39.66Y F 372
1:44.62Y F 321
Nathaniel Aiken (12)
1:49.10Y F 282
August E Blatney (10)
1:50.74Y F 267
Andrew | Acker (09)
1:52.65Y F 252
Stephen Lindsay (11)
2:01.01Y F 186
Brendan Feeney (11)
2:04.63Y F 162
Jack Olson (12)
2:23.40Y F 51
Aydan Barrett (10)

Event# 2 Boys 200 Free
1:48.93Y
1:50.40Y
1:50.49Y
1:53.39Y
1:56.03Y
1:57.61Y
2:03.70Y
2:10.64Y
2:17.77Y
2:19.62Y

Event# 3 Boys 200 IM
1:59.49Y
2:02.61Y
2:03.12Y
2:08.53Y
2:12.32Y
2:17.29Y
2:21.40Y
2:30.04Y
2:31.26Y
2:34.17Y

A Relay

B Relay
A Relay

C Relay
D Relay
B Relay
D Relay
C Relay

E Relay

105
100
99
89
80
75
56
37
19
15

112
101
100
82
71
57
46
26
23
17
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La Salle College High School
Kevin M O'Dare (11)

La Salle College High School

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Joseph Schanne (10)

La Salle College High School
Mark | Igoe (12)

La Salle College High School
Joseph N DeSantis (09)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Joey Tagliaferro (10)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Michael McCarthy (10)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Andrew Koh (12)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Joseph Kriz (09)

Harry E Hearn
Dan ] McBryan
Gavin T Brooke
Liam G McFadden
Robert Calabro
Frank Lawson
Michael Bricker
Sean P Brogan
Andrew Lawler
Salvatore Rizzieri

Patrick C Cunningham
Alex | Patti

Dylan Maziarz

August E Blatney
Ryan T Ellis

Joseph N DeSantis
Luke Denn

Ethan Albert

Thomas Crocker

Joey Tagliaferro

LAS
Matt A Szekely (12)

LAS

SJP
David Iuvara (12)

LAS
Tim R Grossi (09)

LAS
Will F McCloskey (09)

SJP
John Clark (09)

SJP
Daniel Montvydas (11)

SJP
Reid VanTrieste (09)

SJP

Thomas Crocker (09)

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
SJP
SJP
SJP
LAS
SJP
SJP

LAS
LAS
SJP
LAS
LAS
LAS
SJP
SJP
SJP
SJP

1 6
Quinn O Buck (09)

2 3

3 1

Michael Krumenacker (12)



Licensed To: Archbishop Wood High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 2/8/2019 Page 2

Meet Results
2019 LaSalle @ Prep 05-Feb-19 [Ageup: 11/16/2018] Yards - NISCA Points

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points Improv

Event# 4 Boys 50 Free

22.02Y 120 F Liam M Smith LAS 1 4 -0.44
22.52Y 111 F Michael Krumenacker SJP 2 3 0.03
23.10Y 101 F Andrew S Pave LAS 3 1 0.64
23.33Y 98 F Evan N Parkhill LAS - - 0.10
23.73Y 91 F Nathaniel Aiken NI --- --- 0.21
24.16Y 85 F Andrew] Acker LAS --- --- 0.06
24.21Y 84 F Stephen Lindsay SJP - - -0.25
24.65Y 78 F Matthew E Cohen LAS - - -
27.51Y 40 F Salvatore Rizzieri SJP --- --- 0.19
28.30Y 32 F JackOlson SJP --- --- 1.39
Event# 6 Boys 100 Fly
54.89Y 105 F Tim R Grossi LAS 1 4 0.93
55.20Y 103 F HarryE Hearn LAS 2 3 1.32
56.03Y 98 F Matthew K Sherry LAS - - -0.83
56.25Y 96 F Dylan Maziarz SJP 3 1 1.30
58.61Y 82 F John Clark NI --- --- -2.10
1:00.14Y 73 F Will F McCloskey LAS - - 0.03
1:03.01Y 58 F Mark]Igoe LAS - - -
1:11.48Y 19 F Daniel Montvydas SJP - - 2.20
Event# 7 Boys 100 Free
49.39Y 110 F Quinn O Buck LAS 1 4 0.12
49.64Y 108 F DjComerford LAS 2 3 0.06
51.13Y 96 F David Iluvara SJP --- --- -2.26
51.15Y 96 F Luke A Ramalho LAS - - 0.98
51.32Y 95 F Jimmy W O'Malley LAS - - -0.83
52.18Y 88 F Robert Calabro SJP --- --- -0.65
52.24Y 88 F Luke A Grossi LAS - - -
54.46Y 73 F Andrew Koh SJP --- --- ---
57.80Y 52 F Michael McCarthy SJP - - -
1:01.41Y 32 F Nicolas Smith SJP --- --- ---
Event# 8 Boys 500 Free
4:45.19Y 121 F Matt A Szekely LAS 1 4 -1.36
4:56.01Y 105 F Connor H Goodyear LAS 2 3 5.67
5:20.24Y 73 F John Clark SJP 3 1 -6.45
5:32.00Y 60 F Luke Denn NI --- --- -2.29
5:42.81Y 48 F Michael Kushnerick SJP --- --- -5.55
6:11.52Y 20 F Ethan Albert SJP -6.69
6:12.61Y 19 F Reid VanTrieste SJP --- --- -0.44
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Meet Results

2019 LaSalle @ Prep 05-Feb-19 [Ageup: 11/16/2018] Yards - NISCA Points

Time

F/P /¢ Relay

Place Points Improv

Event# 9 Boys 200 Free
1:31.57Y F 354
Matt R Lewis (12)
1:31.65Y F 354
Dylan Maziarz (12)
1:31.85Y F 351
Dj Comerford (12)
1:38.43Y F 282
Liam G McFadden (11)
1:39.05Y F 276
Jimmy W O'Malley (09)
1:43.42Y F 234
Michael Bricker (11)
1:45.27Y F 219
Andrew Koh (12)
1:50.12Y F 177
Joseph Schanne (10)
2:01.66Y F 96
Nicolas Smith (09)

Relay
A Relay

A Relay
B Relay
C Relay
D Relay
B Relay
C Relay
D Relay

E Relay

Event # 10 Boys 100 Back

55.20Y
55.79Y
57.69Y
58.32Y
1:01.05Y
1:01.22Y
1:01.94Y
1:06.08Y
1:08.84Y

111
107
97
93
79
78
75
56
45

Event # 11 Boys 100 Breast

59.82Y
1:01.03Y
1:03.74Y
1:06.10Y
1:07.02Y
1:08.35Y
1:09.54Y
1:10.36Y
1:14.68Y
1:17.59Y

123
115
99
86
81
74
69
65
46
34
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La Salle College High School
Tim R Grossi (09)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Robert Calabro (12)

La Salle College High School
Alex ] Patti (11)

La Salle College High School
Mark ] Igoe (12)

La Salle College High School
Dan ] McBryan (10)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Michael McCarthy (10)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Andrew Lawler (09)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Joey Tagliaferro (10)

St. Josephs Preparatory School
Joseph Kriz (09)

Paul Brosky
Kevork ] Zeibari
Nathaniel Aiken
Ryan T Ellis
Luke A Grossi
Andrew J Acker
Stephen Lindsay
Jack Olson
Brendan Feeney

Patrick C Cunningham
Evan N Parkhill
August E Blatney
Joseph N DeSantis
Matthew K Sherry
Joseph Schanne

Joey Tagliaferro
Andrew Koh

Michael McCarthy
Thomas Crocker

LAS
Andrew S Pave (11)

SJP
David Iuvara (12)

LAS
Gavin T Brooke (09)

LAS
Sean P Brogan (12)

LAS
Joseph N DeSantis (09)

SJP
Thomas Cullen (09)

SJP
Aaron Montenegro (11)

SJP
Reid VanTrieste (09)

SJP
Corbin Taylor (09)

LAS
LAS
SJP
LAS
LAS
LAS
SJP
SJP
SJP

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
SJP
SJP
SJP
SJP
SJP

1 6
Liam M Smith (11)

2 3
Michael Krumenacker (12)

3 1
Kevin M O'Dare (11)

1 4

2 3 -0.14
3 1 -1.17
- - 0.76
0.67
- - 0.82
-0.31
-1.74
0.24

- - 1.40
- - 2.73
-2.23
-0.73
-0.13
-0.33
-1.92
-4.36
0.86
-1.14
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Meet Results

2019 LaSalle @ Prep 05-Feb-19 [Ageup: 11/16/2018] Yards - NISCA Points

Joseph Kriz (09)

Francis Purcell (11)

James Bole (09)

Time F/P /¢ Relay Place Points Improv
Event # 12 Boys 400 Free Relay
3:20.76Y F 351 A Relay La Salle College High School LAS --- ---
Matt A Szekely (12) Matt R Lewis (12) Andrew S Pave (11) Luke A Ramalho (10)
3:23.84Y F 336 B Relay La Salle College High School LAS --- ---
Alex ] Patti (11) Connor H Goodyear (10) Gavin T Brooke (09) Quinn O Buck (09)
3:27.74Y F 312 A Relay St. Josephs Preparatory School SJP 1 6
David Iuvara (12) Robert Calabro (12) Michael Krumenacker (12) Dylan Maziarz (12)
3:35.19Y F 273 B Relay St. Josephs Preparatory School SJP 2 3
Luke Denn (09) Frank Lawson (11) John Clark (09) Nathaniel Aiken (12)
3:39.24Y F 255 C Relay La Salle College High School LAS - -
Kevin M O'Dare (11) Liam G McFadden (11) Dan ] McBryan (10) Sean P Brogan (12)
3:4190Y F 240 D Relay La Salle College High School LAS - -
Andrew ] Acker (09) Matthew K Sherry (09) Jimmy W O'Malley (09) Luke A Grossi (10)
3:57.87Y F 168 D Relay St. Josephs Preparatory School SJP --- ---
Michael Kushnerick (10) Daniel Montvydas (11) Aaron Montenegro (11) Ethan Albert (09)
3:58.36Y F 168 C Relay St. Josephs Preparatory School SJP --- ---
Michael Bricker (11) Brendan Feeney (11) Thomas Cullen (09) Andrew Lawler (09)
4:1731Y F 93 E Relay St. Josephs Preparatory School SJP --- ---

Salvatore Rizzieri (10)



